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Date

Issue
6/8/2012 Getting the Economy Working Again
4/27/2012 The Alabama Tornadoes One Year Later
4/22/2012 Deficit Reduction and Jobs Update
3/8/2012 Big Success on Jobs Legislation
2/21/2012 Protecting Religious Freedom
1/27/2012 January 2012 Update
12/16/2011 December 2011 E-Newsletter
11/4/2011 Update on Job Creation
10/7/2011 The Reach of Government Reqgulations
9/9/2011 Remembering 9/11
8/24/2011 August E-Newsletter: District Report
7/22/2011 Dodd-Frank At One Year
7/1/2011 Fighting Cybercrime in Alabama
5/27/2011 May 2011 E-Newsletter
5/6/2011 After the Storm
4/22/2011 The House Budget Debate
03/04/2011 The Vote to Cut Spending
02/04/2011 Welcome to 2011 E-Newsletter
12/22/2010 The 111th Congress Comes to an End
10/04/2010 Walking Away From a Vote on Taxes
08/13/2010 Return To Washington
07/02/2010 July 2010 Newsletter
05/28/2010 Where's The Budget?
05/17/2010 Cut Spending Now
04/23/2010 Financial Reform: End the Bailouts
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03/29/2010
03/12/2010
01/29/2010
12/23/2009

Vote Scheduled

The Next Step on Health Care

No to Ramming Through Health Care

January 2010 Legislative Update

December Washington Update

11/04/2009

10/13/2009
9/24/2009

7/24/2009
7/22/2009
6/25/2009
5/11/2009
5/11/2009
4/29/2009
3/24/2009
2/13/2009
1/16/2009

Special Update: Critical Health Care

Border Security Update
September Health Care Reform Update

HEALTH CARE REFORM UPDATE
Where are the Jobs?

No to Waxman-Markey Bill

Special energy Message

The Budget and Charity

Second Amendment April 2009
Budget Survey

February Newsletter

January Newsletter
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